
 

BPUT HOLIDAY LIST 

Sl. No.  Date Week Days Name of Holidays  No. of Days 

01 15.06.2011 Wednesday Raja Sankarnti 01 

02 15.08.2011 Monday Independence Day 01 

03 31.08.2011 Wednesday Id-ul-Fitre 01 

04 01.09.2011 Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi 01 

05 02.09.2011 Friday Nuakhai 01 

06 27.09.2011 Tuesday Mahalaya 01 

 

07 

03.10.2011 

To 

12.10.2011 

Monday 

To 

Wednesday 

Durga Puja 

 

10 

08 26.10.2011 Wednesday Kali Puja 01 

09 07.11.2011 Monday Id-ul-Zuha 01 

10 10.11.2011 Thursday Kartika Purnima 01 

11 21.11.2011 Monday University Foundation Day 01 

12 06.12.2011 Tuesday Moharrum 01 

13 26.01.2012 Thursday Republic Day 01 

14 28.01.2012 Tuesday Saraswati Puja 01 

15 20.02.2012 Monday Maha Sivaratri 01 

16 09.03.2012 Friday Holi 01 

17 06.04.2012 Friday Good Friday 01 

      Total 26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


